*3:10

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

3:60

3:70

BOARD OF EDUCATION POLICY MANUAL
TABLE OF CONTENTS
SECTION 3 - GENERAL SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
Goals and Objectives
OPEN
Chain of Command
Superintendent
Administrative Personnel Other than the Superintendent
Administrative Responsibility of the Building Principal

Succession of Authority

* A policy on this subject is required by law.



