BOARD OF EDUCATION POLICY MANUAL TABLE OF CONTENTS SECTION 3 - GENERAL SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

*3:10	Goals and Objectives
3:20	OPEN
3:30	Chain of Command
3:40	Superintendent
3:50	Administrative Personnel Other than the Superintendent
3:60	Administrative Responsibility of the Building Principal
3:70	Succession of Authority

^{*} A policy on this subject is required by law.